
Please note that singers are not called for every service listed. Services that may not require all singers are highlighted.

– The February concert, George Benjamin's Dream of the Song , calls for Sopranos and Altos only
Day Date Service Time Service Location Repertoire
Monday November 6, 2023 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Disciples Christian Church Christmas
Monday November 13, 2023 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Severance Music Center Christmas
Monday November 20, 2023 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Disciples Christian Church Christmas
Monday November 27, 2023 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Disciples Christian Church Christmas
Sunday December 3, 2023 12:00pm-3:30pm Orchestra Rehearsal Severance Music Center Private Christmas Concert
Sunday December 3, 2023 6:30pm - 9:30pm 7:30pm Concert Severance Music Center Private Christmas Concert
Monday December 4, 2023 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Severance Music Center Christmas
Monday December 11, 2023 7:00pm-10:00pm Conductor Piano Rehearsal Severance Music Center Christmas
Tuesday December 12, 2023 6:30pm-10:00pm Orchestra Rehearsal Severance Music Center Christmas
Wednesday December 13, 2023 6:15pm-9:30pm Concert 1 Severance Music Center Christmas
Thursday December 14, 2023 6:15pm-9:30pm Concert 2 Severance Music Center Christmas
Friday December 15, 2023 6:15pm-9:30pm Concert 3 Severance Music Center Christmas
Saturday December 16, 2023 1:15pm-4:30pm Concert 4 Severance Music Center Christmas
Saturday December 16, 2023 6:15pm-9:30pm Concert 5 Severance Music Center Christmas
Sunday December 17, 2023 1:15pm-4:30pm Concert 6 Severance Music Center Christmas
Sunday December 17, 2023 6:15pm-9:30pm Concert 7 Severance Music Center Christmas
Thursday December 21, 2023 6:30pm-9:30pm Concert 8 Severance Music Center Christmas
Friday December 22, 2023 1:30pm-4:30pm Concert 9 Severance Music Center Christmas
Friday December 22, 2023 6:30pm-9:30pm Concert 10 Severance Music Center Christmas
Saturday December 23, 2023 1:30pm-4:30pm Concert 11 Severance Music Center Christmas
Saturday December 23, 2023 6:30pm-9:30pm Concert 12 Severance Music Center Christmas
Monday January 15, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Fairmount Temple TBC
Monday January 22, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Fairmount Temple TBC
Monday January 29, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Fairmount Temple TBC
Monday February 5, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Fairmount Temple TBC
Monday February 12, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm Conductor Piano Rehearsal Severance Music Center SA only - Dream of the Song
Tuesday February 13, 2024 6:30pm-10:00pm Orchestra Rehearsal Severance Music Center SA only - Dream of the Song
Wednesday February 14, 2024 6:30pm-10:00pm Orchestra Rehearsal Severance Music Center SA only - Dream of the Song
Thursday February 15, 2024 6:30pm-10:00pm 7:30pm Concert Severance Music Center SA only - Dream of the Song
Saturday February 17, 2024 7:00pm-10:30pm 8pm Concert Severance Music Center SA only - Dream of the Song
Monday February 19, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm Tenor/Bass Sectional Fairmount Temple TBC
Monday February 26, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Fairmount Temple TBC
Monday March 4, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Fairmount Temple TBC
Monday March 11, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Fairmount Temple TBC
Monday March 18, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Fairmount Temple TBC
Monday March 25, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Fairmount Temple TBC
Monday April 1, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Fairmount Temple TBC
Sunday April 7, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Severance Music Center
Monday April 8, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm Conductor Piano Rehearsal Severance Music Center Belshazzar's Feast
Tuesday April 9, 2024 6:30pm-10:00pm Orchestra Rehearsal Severance Music Center Belshazzar's Feast
Wednesday April 10, 2024 6:30pm-10:00pm Orchestra Rehearsal Severance Music Center Belshazzar's Feast
Thursday April 11, 2024 6:30pm-10:00pm 7:30pm Concert Severance Music Center Belshazzar's Feast
Saturday April 13, 2024 7:00pm-10:30pm 8pm Concert Severance Music Center Belshazzar's Feast
Sunday April 21, 2024 6:00pm-9:00pm Piano Rehearsal Fairmount Temple TBC Magic Flute
Sunday April 28, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Severance Music Center Magic Flute
Monday April 29, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm Conductor Piano Rehearsal Severance Music Center Magic Flute
Tuesday May 7, 2024 6:30pm-10:00pm Sitzprobe Severance Music Center Magic Flute
Wednesday May 8, 2024 6:30pm-10:00pm Orchestra Rehearsal Severance Music Center Magic Flute

Friday May 10, 2024 3:30pm-10:00pm Run-Through
Sunday May 12, 2024 1:00pm-6:30pm Final Dress Rehearsal Severance Music Center Magic Flute
Thursday May 16, 2024 6:00pm-10:00pm Concert 1 Severance Music Center Magic Flute
Saturday May 18, 2024 6:00pm-10:00pm Concert 2 Severance Music Center Magic Flute
Friday May 24, 2024 6:00pm-10:00pm Concert 3 Severance Music Center Magic Flute
Sunday May 26, 2024 5:00pm-9:00pm Concert 4 Severance Music Center Magic Flute

Call TBC-if ends up being a double service as listed, dinner will 
be provided.

– Singers will not be required to participate in every Christmas concert. A minimum number of concerts will be announced in the fall, 
when the total number of participating singers is known.

CLEVELAND ORCHESTRA CHORUS
**SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE**



Day Date Service Time Service Location Repertoire
Monday November 6, 2023 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Disciples Christian Church Christmas
Monday November 13, 2023 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Severance Music Center Christmas
Monday November 20, 2023 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Disciples Christian Church Christmas
Monday November 27, 2023 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Disciples Christian Church Christmas
Monday December 4, 2023 7:00pm-10:00pm Piano Rehearsal Severance Music Center Christmas
Monday December 11, 2023 7:00pm-10:00pm Conductor Piano Rehearsal Severance Music Center Christmas
Tuesday December 12, 2023 6:30pm-10:00pm Orchestra Rehearsal Severance Music Center Christmas
Wednesday December 13, 2023 6:15pm-9:30pm Concert 1 Severance Music Center Christmas
Thursday December 14, 2023 6:15pm-9:30pm Concert 2 Severance Music Center Christmas
Friday December 15, 2023 6:15pm-9:30pm Concert 3 Severance Music Center Christmas
Saturday December 16, 2023 1:15pm-4:30pm Concert 4 Severance Music Center Christmas
Saturday December 16, 2023 6:15pm-9:30pm Concert 5 Severance Music Center Christmas
Sunday December 17, 2023 1:15pm-4:30pm Concert 6 Severance Music Center Christmas
Sunday December 17, 2023 6:15pm-9:30pm Concert 7 Severance Music Center Christmas
Thursday December 21, 2023 6:30pm-9:30pm Concert 8 Severance Music Center Christmas
Friday December 22, 2023 1:30pm-4:30pm Concert 9 Severance Music Center Christmas
Friday December 22, 2023 6:30pm-9:30pm Concert 10 Severance Music Center Christmas
Saturday December 23, 2023 1:30pm-4:30pm Concert 11 Severance Music Center Christmas
Saturday December 23, 2023 6:30pm-9:30pm Concert 12 Severance Music Center Christmas

BLOSSOM FESTIVAL CHORUS HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
**SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

– Singers will not be required to participate in every Christmas concert. A minimum number of concerts will be announced in the fall, 
when the total number of participating singers is known.
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